Category: LED
1/2RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 20 Middlesex Road, Mansfield, MA 02048 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2016 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
This Corner Wrap (PCM) Fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve energy efficiency and
quality of light using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. This Corner Wrap Series provides an attractive,

 Prefix: PCM
Corner Wrap (PCM)
ORDERING GUIDE
PCM
PREFIX/
SERIES
PCM-       Corner
      Wrap
      Fixture
*EXAMPLE: CONTINUOUS ROW @ 1000 LUMENS PER FOOT
6' HSG 4' HSG 3' HSG 2' HSG 1' HSG8' HSG
24'– 0"
* Standard “EM” option to be NiCd Battery @ 1000 Lumens @ 90 min. duration (standard). Consult factory for all available options.
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
TW - Fine Textured
           White Powder
           Coat
CS - Custom (Specify)
HOUSING
IND - Individual
SND - Start of Row
MID - Middle of Row
ROW
CONFIGURATION
SIZE
2 - 24"
3 - 36"
4 - 48"
6 - 72"
8 - 96"
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage
(120v - 277v)
(60 Hz)
120 - 120v*
277 - 277v*
347 - 347v*
*Special order only
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DRIVER
TYPE
N - Normal AF - Acrylic
Froste  Ribbedd
COLOR/FINISH
L010 -1000LMS
(10 W)
SNS21x - Philips Wireless Sensor
(EasySense) †††
SVP- Silvair PIR  Wireless Sensor
†††
SVM- Silvair Microwave Sensor
†††††††
LAR- Lutron Athena Wireless
control  RF Only †††††
LAP -Lutron Athena Wireless PIR
Sensor †††
LVR -  Lutron Vive Wireless
control  RF Only †††††
LVP - Lutron Vive Wireless PIR
Sensor †††
Axx - Auxiliary output 12 or 24V
TLR- Tamper-proof lens
 Retainer
COLOR